
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name=
AMSOUTH BANK; Date Recorded= 1999/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199903050000
92841

03/05/1999
11:52:02

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199903050000
92901

03/05/1999
11:52:11

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199811100004
46161

199903050000
92891

03/05/1999
11:52:10

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199810010003
83881

199903020000
84491

03/02/1999
08:53:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JUSTICE,
WILLIAM H

199802020000
32811

199903080000
96091

03/08/1999
11:58:34

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIGG, DONNA
W

199711130003
70761

199903040000
90431

03/04/1999
11:49:52

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEWELL,
DEBORAH
MILLER

199408030002
42741

199903040000
90521

03/04/1999
12:16:41

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
MARTIN R

199710020003
19941

199903040000
90971

03/04/1999
02:16:58

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NIX, JOHN L 199810230004
15681

199903050000
92211

03/05/1999
11:01:37

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KOVAKAS,
DAVID A

199806150002
21721

199903050000
92201

03/05/1999
11:01:36

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STARR,
GORDON L

199901040000
01341

199903050000
92661

03/05/1999
11:51:35

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199811030004
32781

199903050000
92651

03/05/1999
11:51:34

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199809230003
71851

199903050000
92681

03/05/1999
11:51:38

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199808120003
10501

199903050000
92701

03/05/1999
11:51:41

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199808050002
98731

199903050000
92711

03/05/1999
11:51:42

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199808180003
19931

199903100001
00041

03/10/1999
09:38:54

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PINNACLE
BANK

199903050000
92731

03/05/1999
11:51:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199809220003
69771

199903050000
92771

03/05/1999
11:51:52

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199809290003
78641

199903050000
92761

03/05/1999
11:51:49

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199808250003
31451

199903050000
92801

03/05/1999
11:51:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199810150004
04231



199903050000
92791

03/05/1999
11:51:55

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199808260003
33831

199903050000
92811

03/05/1999
11:51:58

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199810080003
93261

199903050000
92821

03/05/1999
11:51:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199810090003
95771

199903050000
92881

03/05/1999
11:52:08

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199810020003
86031

199903050000
92871

03/05/1999
11:52:07

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199809250003
74441

199903050000
92851

03/05/1999
11:52:03

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199809010003
41141

199903120001
04611

03/12/1999
10:08:46

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199507130001
84551

199903220001
19141

03/22/1999
01:37:39

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FULTON,
EDWARD A

199804080001
25951

199903230001
20741

03/23/1999
10:20:30

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLARK,
JEFFERY
BRETT

199810220004
13441

199903240001
24371

03/24/1999
01:23:30

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOSCH,
STEVEN R

199707290002
37201


