Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903050000 92841	03/05/1999 11:52:02	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY						Description
99903050000 2901	03/05/1999 11:52:11	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199811100004 46161	
99903050000 2891	03/05/1999 11:52:10	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199810010003 83881	
199903020000 34491	03/02/1999 08:53:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JUSTICE, WILLIAM H					199802020000 32811	
99903080000 96091	03/08/1999 11:58:34	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RIGG, DONNA W					199711130003 70761	
199903040000 90431	03/04/1999 11:49:52	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWELL, DEBORAH MILLER					199408030002 42741	
199903040000 90521	03/04/1999 12:16:41	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, MARTIN R					199710020003 19941	
99903040000 0971	03/04/1999 02:16:58	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, JOHN L					199810230004 15681	
99903050000 2211	03/05/1999 11:01:37	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KOVAKAS, DAVID A					199806150002 21721	
99903050000 2201	03/05/1999 11:01:36	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STARR, GORDON L					199901040000 01341	
199903050000 92661	03/05/1999 11:51:35	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199811030004 32781	
99903050000 92651	03/05/1999 11:51:34	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199809230003 71851	
99903050000 92681	03/05/1999 11:51:38	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199808120003 10501	
99903050000 2701	03/05/1999 11:51:41	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199808050002 98731	
99903050000 92711	03/05/1999 11:51:42	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199808180003 19931	
99903100001 0041	03/10/1999 09:38:54	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PINNACLE BANK						
99903050000 2731	03/05/1999 11:51:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199809220003 69771	
99903050000 2771	03/05/1999 11:51:52	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199809290003 78641	
99903050000 2761	03/05/1999 11:51:49	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199808250003 31451	
99903050000 2801	03/05/1999 11:51:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199810150004 04231	

199903050000 92791	03/05/1999 11:51:55	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			99808260003 33831	
199903050000 92811	03/05/1999 11:51:58	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199810080003 93261	
199903050000 92821	03/05/1999 11:51:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199810090003 95771	
199903050000 92881	03/05/1999 11:52:08	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199810020003 36031	
199903050000 92871	03/05/1999 11:52:07	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199809250003 74441	
199903050000 92851	03/05/1999 11:52:03	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199809010003 11141	
199903120001 04611	03/12/1999 10:08:46	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199507130001 34551	
199903220001 19141	03/22/1999 01:37:39	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FULTON, EDWARD A			199804080001 25951	
199903230001 20741	03/23/1999 10:20:30	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, JEFFERY BRETT			199810220004 13441	
199903240001 24371	03/24/1999 01:23:30	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSCH, STEVEN R			199707290002 37201	